
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Num. 

281 

527 

14 

194 

998 

9 

60 

292 

188 

208 

111 

282 

422 

21 

58 

679 

722 

299 

229 

424 

131 

94 

189 

182 

555 

36 

105 

128 

25 

977 

27 

198 

1 

99 

124 

200 

307 

Nome 

DI MARE NICO 

DI DOMENICANTONIO YARI 

GIACOMINI DANIELE 

PRINCIPI MATTEO 

RINALDONI GIANLUCA 

MONTICELLI UGO 

ACERO FABRIZIO 

UGOLINI FRANCESCO 

CAMILLUCCI ALVARO 

PALLOTTI FRANCESCO 

AGOSTINI FEDERICO 

MONTENOVO MASSIMO 

TRAVAGLINI LUCA 

COTICA DIEGO 

LUCINI FRANCESCO 

FINOCCHI MARCO 

MASCIONI LORENZO 

PULVINARI PAOLO 

OLOGU LORENZO 

CARDINALI DANIELE 

VALENTINI DANIELE 

PARENTI MANUELE 

DEL MONTE NICOLO' 

ZANOTTI ALBERTO 

CONTI EMANUEL 

RASCHI LORENZO 

TAINO FELICI 

URBANI ANDREA 

ROSSIGNUOLO MASSIMO 

GAMBARARA MATTEO 

VITALI ROMANO 

ZOPPI MARCELLO 

NATALINI VALENTINO 

PAOLETTI MORENO 

TRIPI CARMELO 

MOGIANI SAMUELE 

BIGIARELLI FEDERICO 

Classe 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

AMA MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

AMA MX2 

AMA MX2 

Tempo Migliore 

1:48.876 

1:48.947 

1:49.090 

1:49.194 

1:49.224 

1:49.605 

1:49.851 

1:50.353 

1:50.657 

1:51.290 

1:51.561 

1:51.722 

1:51.867 

1:52.058 

1:53.150 

1:53.265 

1:53.827 

1:54.026 

1:54.504 

1:55.491 

1:55.758 

1:56.088 

1:56.173 

1:56.441 

1:57.327 

1:57.795 

1:57.946 

1:58.239 

1:58.658 

2:00.356 

2:01.053 

2:04.716 

2:05.256 

2:09.786 

2:11.753 

2:17.197 

Diff 

0.071 

0.214 

0.318 

0.348 

0.729 

0.975 

1.477 

1.781 

2.414 

2.685 

2.846 

2.991 

3.182 

4.274 

4.389 

4.951 

5.150 

5.628 

6.615 

6.882 

7.212 

7.297 

7.565 

8.451 

8.919 

9.070 

9.363 

9.782 

11.480 

12.177 

15.840 

16.380 

20.910 

22.877 

28.321 

Secondo migliore 

1:49.865 

1:49.225 

1:49.354 

1:49.954 

1:58.278 

1:50.390 

2:03.458 

1:52.020 

1:50.744 

1:51.325 

1:52.047 

1:52.151 

1:55.296 

1:54.181 

2:17.064 

1:53.830 

1:55.586 

1:54.643 

1:56.829 

1:56.340 

1:57.822 

1:59.901 

1:57.849 

1:57.456 

1:57.555 

1:58.030 

2:30.403 

1:58.902 

1:59.272 

2:04.684 

2:01.288 

2:09.533 

2:06.068 

2:11.436 

2:11.944 

Velocità Migliore 

59.517 

59.478 

59.400 

59.344 

59.328 

59.121 

58.989 

58.721 

58.559 

58.226 

58.085 

58.001 

57.926 

57.827 

57.269 

57.211 

56.928 

56.829 

56.592 

56.108 

55.979 

55.820 

55.779 

55.651 

55.230 

55.011 

54.940 

54.804 

54.611 

53.840 

53.530 

51.958 

51.734 

49.928 

49.183 

47.231 

- 

Regione 

Marche 

Umbria 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Abruzzo 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Pos 

38 

Num. 

152 

Nome 

CONTI SANDRO 

Classe 

OVER 40 MX2 

Tempo Migliore Diff Secondo migliore Velocità Migliore 

- 

Regione 

Marche 
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